## Lowell Mr. and Ms. Tiny Tots Pageant

Friday June 7th, 2024 at 7:00 pm (MUST BE RESIDENT OF CITY OF LOWELL)

## Entry Form

(Contestants must be under 5 years of age)

## PLEASE PRINT

Name:			
Parent/Guardian Name:			
Residence Address:			
Mailing Address (if different):			
Phone Number:	Age:	Male:	Female:
Favorite things to do:			
THE PAGEANT WILL BEGIN ARRIVE NO LATER THAN 63 FOR COMPETITION. ONLY CONTESTANT.  I do hereby give my child perragree to abide by the rules and contrary could result in disbardiscretion of the directors. I a Pageant from liabilities due to having to do with the pageant take photos of my child during publications and/or advertises Lowell Tiny Tot 2024, I give p Parade on Saturday, June 8th mutually convenient for the C during the coming year.	nission to enter the Id regulations and underment and forfeiture agree to hold harmles of theft, accident, or in or activities. I give pageant and to ments in the future. Dermission for my chip, 2024. I will also ma	ARD NAIL PAR DE ALLOWE Lowell Tiny To derstand that a of all fees and as the staff of the jury while par permission to the use said photo If my child shake my child a	RK STAGE, READY CD TO ASSIST THE of 2024 Pageant. I actions to the titles by sole he Lowell Tiny Tot rticipating in or the City of Lowell to os in City ould win the title of ne Mudtown Days vailable as is
SIGNED:		DATE	

[parent or legal guardian]